
6. 0 Budget of Sport from "TheSportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
7.30 Gardening Talk7.45 News and Commentary
from the United States
8. 0 Symphonic Programme:Double Concerto. in A. Minor,
Op. 102 (Brahms), Jacques
Thibaud (violin), Pablo Casais
(cello), and Pablo Casals Orch-estra of Barcelona. Conductor:
Alfred Cortot
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Personalities on Parade:
Jack Warner: "My Brother in
the Life Guards," "I Didn’t Orter
A’ Ett It" (Warner), ‘Victoire,
La Fille a Madelon" .(Gardoni),
"Fels" (Warner), "She Broke

. His. Heart of Oak" (Redmond)
9.40 Tunes of "the Times.
970. O Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money Orde:
Office: . Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45.a.m. London: News
7.30 Health Talk
9.9 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper10.0 Judy and Jane

10.15 Three Generations
10.30. Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 -Lunch Music
2.30 p.m. Home Service session3. 0 -For Ever Young
4. 0 .§Women’s World (Marina)6.0 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 London News
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might . HaveMarried
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 His Last Plunge
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. GO Sportsor (Bill Mere-dith)
10.15 Lumsdaine ont Farmilo
11. 0 London News
11.15 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street

ZLB unew=
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
of Aunt Daisy9 Current Ceiling Prices0.0 Judy and Jane10.15 Songs of Good Cheer10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

11.10 The Shopping Reporter
2.15 p.m. Reserved
2.30 Home Service session
3.0 For.Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World
6.15 London News
6.30 Footsteps of Fate7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts e
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1! Might Have
Married
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Doctor Mac
8.15 Drama of Medicine
8.30 Recordings
10. 0 Your Lucky Request session
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 Piano Parade
10.30. Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter’s ses-
sion (Elizabeth Anne)
12, 0 Lunchtime Fare
2.15 p.m. Reserved
2.30 Home

_
Service session

ao"y)3.0 For Ever Young:
— 3

,

3.30 Celebrity Interlude
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
5. 0 Captain Danger
6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 London News
Curtain Call |Junior Sports sessionAlbum of Life ~
Here Are the Facts45 Scrap Book

. O Current Ceiling Prices
& The Man | Might HaveMarried
20 Hollywood Holiday45 Looking on the Bright Side
OQ Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack
Maybury)
11. 0 London News

AZ_B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

& 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch Hour Tunes
1. 0 p.m. Luncheon Melodies
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce) ‘

:

@

Saas
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_

8.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
4.45 The Children’s session
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves
6.15 London News
6.30 Pedlar’s Pack
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man [I Might Have
Married
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.30, Children’s Talent Quest9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Moon Over Africa
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)
11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
8.30 , Current Ceiling Prices6. Op.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.45 Fate Blows the Whistle
7. 0 Pig Production Talk
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 The Man I Might Have
Married
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young
8.20 Hollywood Holiday* 8.35 Young Farmers’ Club ses=-
4 Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down
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A kiss thatbegan
in her mirror
She was in dispair when she looked
in the mirror: Day dreams never
come true forgirlswithpatchycom-
plexionsandshinynoses[ Then she
discoveredPoudreTokalonandfound
romance PoudreTokalonstaysonfor
hours longer;hiding blemishes and
shinynose beneath 4smooth;flawless
complexion. MousseofCream is the
secretofwhyPoudre Tokalon is the
glamorous powder that makes you
lookasyoungasyourbeart.
In Six skin-blending shades Apricot;
Natural, Peach, Rose Peach, Brunette
end Rachel.

@oudre_TKALON
fotLonget-LastingJoveliness
TOKALONLIMITED,OXFORD STREET,LONDONaPai
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From start to finish MManhattan0 Frocks aredesigned for
everyday wear: Fashion stores areenly toopleased to sell0 4
you 8 Manhattan Frock__orCoat:

WELL MADE AT 6MANHATTAN0 HOUSE; DUNEDIN

amanhattanproductiom
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imAginE Feeling
So FrEShAfter
WASHDAYlisCLEAR
YouKNOW
RinsoISThe
ModernWAY
ToWASH!

Surethingi
WITHRinsos
RicherSudS
ThERESNO
NeedTo
Scrub;AND
YOuBoil
ClothesONLY
2Minutes DAINTY

ThingsOr
grimyWork
ClOThES
THEYALL
LASTAGES
Longer
WASHEDWIth
RiNso

RinsorStsAcard
2.145.322


